Procedure.

ORDER NO. PSC-08-0135-PCO-GU
DOCKET NO. 070592-GU
PAGE 9

RATE BASE
Plant in Service
Common Plant Allocated
Customer Advances for Construction
Accumulated Depreciation
Net Plant in Service
Property Held for Future Use
Construction Work in Progress
Net Utility Plant
Working Capital

Total Rate Base

INCOME STATEMENT
Operating Revenues
Operating Expenses:
Operation & Maintenance - Gas
Operation & Maintenance - Other
Depreciation & Amortization
Taxes Other Than Income
Income Taxes - Current
Deferred Income Taxes (Net)
Investment Tax Credit (Net)
(Gain)/Loss on Disposition
Total Operating Expenses

Net Operating Income

OVERALL RATE OF RETURN

RETURN ON EQUITY

ST. JOE NATURAL GAS COMPANY, INC.
DOCKET NO. 070592-GU

INTERIM TEST YEAR
DECEMBER 3 1,2006

ATTACHMENT A

Adjustment 1 Adjustment 2 Adjustment 3 Adjustment 4 Total
As Filed Gross Receipts Regulatory Interest Test Year Total Adjusted

by Company Tax Assessment Fee Synchronization Updates Adjustments Rate Base

$6,155,759
(5 8,035)
(60,788)

$0 $6,155,759
(58,035)
(60,788)

0
0

I ,

(3,030,494) 24,7 13 24,713 (3,005,781)
3,006,442 0 0 0 24,713 24,7 13 3,03 1,155

0 0 0
31,131 0 31,131

3,037,573 0 0 0 24,7 13 24,713 3,062,286
293,288 (278,394) (278,394) 14,894

$3,330,861 $0 $0 $0 ($253,681) ($253,681) $3,077,180

$1,146,19 1 (44,428) 6,030 0 (38,398) $ 1,107,793

25,823
709,2 15
222,854
1 0 1,60 1 (44,428)
32,614 2,269 (1 6,565)

0
0

0 25,823
0 709,215
0 222,854

(44,428) 57,173
18,318 (14,296)

0 0
0 0
n 0

(58,724) 1,033,383 1,092,107 (44,428) 2,269 (16,565) 0

$54,084 $0 $3,761 $16,565 $0 $20,326 $74,410

1.62% 0.79% 2.42%
=__

1.87% -0.70% 1.17%

ORDER NO. PSC-08-0135-PCO-GU
DOCKET NO. 070592-GU
PAGE 10

CAPITAL STRUCTURE
AS FILED BY COMPANY
Long Term Debt
Short Term Debt
Preferred Stock
Customer Deposits
Common Equity
Deferred Income Taxes
Deferred Credits - FCPC
Tax Credits - Zero Cost
Regulatory AssedLiability 109
Total

Equity Ratio

COMMISSION ADJUSTED
Long Term Debt
Short Term Debt
Preferred Stock
Customer Deposits
Common Equity
Deferred Income Taxes
Deferred Credits - FCPC
Tax Credits - Zero Cost
Regulatory AssedLiability 109
Total

Equity Ratio

INTEREST SYNCHRONIZATION